City of Long Beach * long Beach, CA 90602

Legislation Text

File #: 30008 _001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - INCREASE AMOUNT TO NOT TO EXCEED $3,000,000
OVER TERM OF AGREEMENT, EXTEND TERM TO 12/31/2012 & AMEND EXHIBIT "B" SO THAT

CITY'S REPRESENTATIVE IS MARIO RODRIGUEZ, DIRECTOR, LONG BEACH AIRPORT,
EFFECTIVE 1/12/2010

City of Long Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/4/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

